
SONESTA F3

Specialized in Urology 
and Gynecology



Length without extension: 

Length with extension:

Width (total):

Height with seat cushion (min.) 

Height with seat cushion (max.): 

Patient weight (max):

Wheel diameter:

Net weight:

156 cm

104 cm

51 cm

138 cm

250 kg

15 cm

252 kg

194-205 cm

Approx

63”

78-81”

41”

20”

54”

551 lbs

5,9”

555 lbs

Power consumption: 
Max 5.8A (120V~) 3.0A (230V~)
Input voltage: 120V ~ 50/60 Hz  230V ~ 50/60 Hz
Output voltage: 24VDC

Specifications, Sonesta F3

Electric specifications

SONESTA F3
The F3 is a unique procedure table designed for full 
fluoroscopic imaging of the urinary tract during video 
Urodynamics procedures, with carbon-fiber support 
for use with a C-arm. The table has been developed 
to ensure optimal patient comfort, while focusing 
on facilitating the positioning of the patient safely 
and precisely during video fluoroscopy or urology 
examinations and procedures. The new updated 
design is optimal for the best hygiene when cleaning.

• Brand new design
• Low weight and strong motors with 
  silent and high-speed performance
• Four pre-set positionings that simplifies examinations
• Electronic and automatic Trendelenburg
• Back-up battery
• Improved safety switch buttons for 
  easier access in emergency situations
• Hand control with easy touch tactile switches 
  for 12 different positionings of the chair
• New mattress color
• Rotatable armrests

NEWS



• Radiolucent carbon fiber seat and back for 
  head-to-toe imaging
• Three motors enable unparalleled positioning 
  which provides easier access to and visualization 
  of the perineal area
• This versatile chair easily adjusts from/to standing, 
  seated and supine positions, making it easily 
  accessible to all patients
• The versatility allows the patient to remain in 
  one place during the whole urodynamic test and    
  eliminates the risk of catheters falling out or getting 
  misplaced during transfer or ambulation
• The chair can bare patients up to 551 lbs / 250 kg

Features & benefits of the Sonesta F3 

• Pelvic Muscle Rehabilitation
• Anorectal Manometry
• Pelvic Exam
• Cystoscopy

Procedures commonly performed in the Sonesta F3

• Ultrasound
• Vasectomy
• Colposcopy

• Biopsy 
• Colonoscopy
• Gynecologic Procedures

Video Urodynamics Imaging Examinations Fluoroscopy Procedures

SONESTA F3

Leg Rest Covers, 150pcs (disposible)

Seat Covers, 20pcs (disposable)

Bolster

Optional Armrest Package

722503

722505

722506

527-120605

Optional accessories

Mattress/Cushion with cutout

Hand Control

Leg Rest Holders (pair)

Leg Rests (pair)

Arm Rest Left

Arm Rest Right

Fold Up Foot Rests (pair)

Funnel kit (funnel and funnel holder)

Back-up Battery 

527-120584

527-120583

525-6338

525-6336

527-120582

527-120581

527-120563

524-6325-9

527-120577

Included accessories
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