

# SONESTA

Specialized in Urology  
and Gynecology

## SONESTA F3



# SONESTA F3

The F3 is a unique procedure table designed for full fluoroscopic imaging of the urinary tract during video Urodynamics procedures, with carbon-fiber support for use with a C-arm. The table has been developed to ensure optimal patient comfort, while focusing on facilitating the positioning of the patient safely and precisely during video fluoroscopy or urology examinations and procedures. The new updated design is optimal for the best hygiene when cleaning.

## NEWS

- ✓ Brand new design
- ✓ Low weight and strong motors with silent and high-speed performance
- ✓ Four pre-set positionings that simplifies examinations
- ✓ Electronic and automatic Trendelenburg
- ✓ Back-up battery
- ✓ Improved safety switch buttons for easier access in emergency situations
- ✓ Hand control with easy touch tactile switches for 12 different positionings of the chair
- ✓ New mattress color
- ✓ Rotatable armrests



## Specifications, Sonesta F3

Length without extension:	156 cm	63"
Length with extension:	194-205 cm	78-81"
Width (total):	104 cm	41"
Height with seat cushion (min.):	51 cm	20"
Height with seat cushion (max.):	138 cm	54"
Patient weight (max):	250 kg	551 lbs
Wheel diameter:	15 cm	5,9"
Net weight:	Approx 252 kg	555 lbs

## Electric specifications



Power consumption:  
Max 5.8A (120V~) 3.0A (230V~)  
Input voltage: 120V ~ 50/60 Hz 230V ~ 50/60 Hz  
Output voltage: 24VDC



# Procedures commonly performed in the Sonesta F3

## Video Urodynamics

- Pelvic Muscle Rehabilitation
- Anorectal Manometry
- Pelvic Exam
- Cystoscopy

## Imaging Examinations

- Ultrasound
- Vasectomy
- Colposcopy

## Fluoroscopy Procedures

- Biopsy
- Colonoscopy
- Gynecologic Procedures

## Features & benefits of the Sonesta F3

- Radiolucent carbon fiber seat and back for head-to-toe imaging
- Three motors enable unparalleled positioning which provides easier access to and visualization of the perineal area
- This versatile chair easily adjusts from/to standing, seated and supine positions, making it easily accessible to all patients
- The versatility allows the patient to remain in one place during the whole urodynamic test and eliminates the risk of catheters falling out or getting misplaced during transfer or ambulation
- The chair can bare patients up to 551 lbs / 250 kg



## SONESTA F3

### Included accessories

Mattress/Cushion with cutout	527-120584
Hand Control	527-120583
Leg Rest Holders (pair)	525-6338
Leg Rests (pair)	525-6336
Arm Rest Left	527-120582
Arm Rest Right	527-120581
Fold Up Foot Rests (pair)	527-120563
Funnel kit (funnel and funnel holder)	524-6325-9
Back-up Battery	527-120577

### Optional accessories

Leg Rest Covers, 150pcs (disposable)	722503
Seat Covers, 20pcs (disposable)	722505
Bolster	722506
Optional Armrest Package	527-120605



**Sonesta Medical AB**

Industrivägen 7, 171 48 Solna, Sweden

Tel: +46 8 502 572 80 • [info@sonestamedical.se](mailto:info@sonestamedical.se) • [www.sonestamedical.se](http://www.sonestamedical.se)

**Sonesta Medical Inc.**

2 Debush Avenue Unit C3, Middleton, MA 010949, USA

Tel: +1 630-519-3450 • [infous@sonestamedical.se](mailto:infous@sonestamedical.se) • [www.sonestamedical.se](http://www.sonestamedical.se)